
ROLYANFIT WRIST AND THUMB SPICAROLYANFIT WRIST AND THUMB SPICA
Product Features:

• Durable lightweight fabric is lycra lined for breathability 

 and patient comfort.

• Removable aluminum stays provide support for palmar surface of wrist 

 and extensor surface of thumb.  Stays can be adjusted for proper 

 angulation for customized fit.

• D-ring closure straps for easy application.

• 8” length.

• Latex free.

Indications:
• Gamekeeper’s thumb, DeQuervain’s tendonitis, 

 sprains, post-cast healing, selected scaphoid

 injuries and carpal tunnel syndrome.

Size
 

XSmall

Small

Medium

Large

9272-27-02 XLarge

5¼”-6¼”

Left Right

9298-89

9272-24-02

9272-25-02

9272-26-02

9272-27-01

9298-90

9272-24-01

9272-25-01

9272-26-01

Wrist Circ. 

6¼”-7¼”

7¼”-8”

8”-9”

9”-10”

Call toll free:
1-800-323-5547
In Canada call 1-800-665-9200

Fax toll free:
1-800-547-4333
In Canada fax 1-877-566-8611
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