

## ROLYANFIT WRIST AND THUMB SPICA

## **Product Features:**

- Durable lightweight fabric is lycra lined for breathability and patient comfort.
- Removable aluminum stays provide support for palmar surface of wrist and extensor surface of thumb. Stays can be adjusted for proper angulation for customized fit.

D-ring closure straps for easy application.

• 8" length.

Latex free.

## Indications:

 Gamekeeper's thumb, DeQuervain's tendonitis, sprains, post-cast healing, selected scaphoid injuries and carpal tunnel syndrome.

Left	Right	Size	Wrist Circ.
9298-89	9298-90	XSmall	51⁄4″-61⁄4″
9272-24-02	9272-24-01	Small	61/4"-71/4"
9272-25-02	9272-25-01	Medium	71⁄4″-8″
9272-26-02	9272-26-01	Large	8"-9"
9272-27-02	9272-27-01	XLarge	9"-10"

